

Course Name 课程名称	Course Abbreviation 课程简称	No of Course Month 课程时长(月)	Application Fee (Local) 申请费 (本地学生)	Application Fee (Int Student) 申请 费 (国际学生)	No of Module 板块数	Course Fee (Or Re- Unit Fee) 板块重修费(每 块)	Course Fee 单费	Material Fee 材料费	Examination / Assignment Fee 考试/作业 评估费	Administrative Fee 行政费	Course Fee / No of Course Month 课程费/总月数 (平均每月单 费)	Total 费总额
Schedule / 课程安排:					1	2	1 x 2 = 3	4	5	6	7	3 + 4 + 5 + 6 = 8
Preparatory Course for Admission Exercise for International Students (AEIS) - Primary 2	AEISP2	6	\$150	\$400	2	\$4,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,708.33	<b>\$10,250.00</b>
Preparatory Course for Admission Exercise for International Students (AEIS) - Primary 3	AEISP3	6	\$150	\$400	2	\$4,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,708.33	<b>\$10,250.00</b>
Preparatory Course for Admission Exercise for International Students (AEIS) - Primary 4	AEISP4	6	\$150	\$400	2	\$4,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,708.33	<b>\$10,250.00</b>
Preparatory Course for Admission Exercise for International Students (AEIS) - Primary 5	AEISP5	6	\$150	\$400	2	\$4,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,708.33	<b>\$10,250.00</b>
Preparatory Course for Admission Exercise for International Students (AEIS) - Secondary 1	AEISS1	6	\$150	\$400	2	\$4,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,708.33	<b>\$10,250.00</b>
Preparatory Course for Admission Exercise for International Students (AEIS) - Secondary 2	AEISS2	6	\$150	\$400	2	\$4,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,708.33	<b>\$10,250.00</b>
Preparatory Course for Admission Exercise for International Students (AEIS) - Secondary 3	AEISS3	6	\$150	\$400	2	\$4,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,708.33	<b>\$10,250.00</b>
Preparatory Course for International English Language Testing System (IELTS)	IELTS	6	\$150	\$400	4	\$1,615.00	\$6,460.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$1,135.00	<b>\$6,810.00</b>
Preparatory Course (Upper Secondary) for Singapore-Cambridge General Certificate of Education Ordinary Level (GCE O-Level)	OLVL	24	\$150	\$400	7	\$6,000.00	\$36,950.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$1,764.58	<b>\$42,350.00</b>
Preparatory Course for Singapore-Cambridge General Certificate of Education Advanced Level (GCE A-Level)	ALEVEL	24	\$150	\$400	5	\$9,500.00	\$42,450.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$1,993.75	<b>\$47,850.00</b>
Certificate in English Level 1 (FT)	CEL1	3	\$150	\$400	4	\$620.00	\$2,480.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$943.33	<b>\$2,830.00</b>
Certificate in English Level 2 (FT)	CEL2	3	\$150	\$400	4	\$620.00	\$2,480.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$943.33	<b>\$2,830.00</b>
Certificate in English Level 3 (FT)	CEL3	3	\$150	\$400	4	\$620.00	\$2,480.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$943.33	<b>\$2,830.00</b>
Certificate in English Level 1 (PT)	CEL1	3	\$150	\$400	4	\$372.00	\$1,488.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$612.67	<b>\$1,838.00</b>
Certificate in English Level 2 (PT)	CEL2	3	\$150	\$400	4	\$372.00	\$1,488.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$612.67	<b>\$1,838.00</b>
Certificate in English Level 3 (PT)	CEL3	3	\$150	\$400	4	\$372.00	\$1,488.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$612.67	<b>\$1,838.00</b>
Certificate in English Language (FT)	CEL	6	\$150	\$400	4	\$1,315.00	\$5,260.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$935.00	<b>\$5,610.00</b>
Certificate in General Management	CM	4	\$150	\$400	4	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$1,387.50	<b>\$5,550.00</b>
Certificate in General Management (E-Learning)	CME	4	\$150	\$400	4	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$1,387.50	<b>\$5,550.00</b>
Certificate in General Management (Mandarin)	CM(M)	4	\$150	\$400	4	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$1,387.50	<b>\$5,550.00</b>
Certificate in General Management (Mandarin) (E-Learning)	CME(M)	4	\$150	\$400	4	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$1,387.50	<b>\$5,550.00</b>
Diploma in Business Management	DBM	8	\$150	\$400	8	\$1,050.00	\$8,400.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,143.75	<b>\$9,150.00</b>
Diploma in Business Management (E-Learning)	DBME	8	\$150	\$400	8	\$1,050.00	\$8,400.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,143.75	<b>\$9,150.00</b>
Diploma in Business Management (Mandarin)	DBM(M)	8	\$150	\$400	8	\$1,050.00	\$8,400.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,143.75	<b>\$9,150.00</b>
Diploma in Business Management (Mandarin) (E-Learning)	DBME(M)	8	\$150	\$400	8	\$1,050.00	\$8,400.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,143.75	<b>\$9,150.00</b>
Diploma in Tourism and Hospitality Management	DTHM	6	\$150	\$400	6	\$1,050.00	\$6,300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,175.00	<b>\$7,050.00</b>
Diploma in Tourism and Hospitality Management (E-Learning)	DTHME	6	\$150	\$400	6	\$1,050.00	\$6,300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,175.00	<b>\$7,050.00</b>
Diploma in Tourism and Hospitality Management (Mandarin)	DTHM(M)	6	\$150	\$400	6	\$1,050.00	\$6,300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,175.00	<b>\$7,050.00</b>
Diploma in Tourism and Hospitality Management (Mandarin) (E-Learning)	DTHME(M)	6	\$150	\$400	6	\$1,050.00	\$6,300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,175.00	<b>\$7,050.00</b>
Postgraduate Certificate in Business Administration	PGC	4	\$150	\$400	4	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,887.50	<b>\$7,550.00</b>
Postgraduate Certificate in Business Administration (Mandarin)	PGC(M)	4	\$150	\$400	4	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$1,887.50	<b>\$7,550.00</b>
Postgraduate Diploma in Business Administration	PGD	8	\$150	\$400	8	\$1,700.00	\$13,600.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$1,818.75	<b>\$14,550.00</b>
Postgraduate Diploma in Business Administration (Mandarin)	PGD(M)	8	\$150	\$400	8	\$1,700.00	\$13,600.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$1,818.75	<b>\$14,550.00</b>

Description

All fees listed above are exclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST). GST will be applied at the prevailing rate (currently 9%).

1. Application Fee is non-refundable.

2. Fees are quoted in Singapore Dollars (SGD).

3. Material Fee includes printed or digital learning materials.

4. Examination/Assignment Fee covers internal assessments and course-end assignments.

5. Administrative Fee covers certification processing, student record management, and general administration.

描述

以上所有费用均不含商品及服务税 (GST)。GST 将按现行税率 (目前为 9%) 征收。

1. 申请费不予退还。

2. 所有费用以新加坡元 (SGD) 计算。

4. 教材费包括印刷版或电子版学习资料。

5. 考试/作业费包括内部评估及课程结束作业。

6. 行政费包括证书处理、学生记录管理及一般行政事务。